
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 59.80 FT, RUN S ALONG
W R/W BIRLEY RD 545.75 FT FOR

GRINNELL SCOTT K/GRINNELL RHONDA RENEE
1830 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-027

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5416.0300 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/29/2023 JB 0.76 25,300 0 0 25,300

STANDARD
2

67,366
17,348
25,300

110,014
56,654
53,360

HX HB 25,000
28,360

110,014
0

110,014

1150/1537 4/26/2008 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT K GRINNELL  (CO

SCOTT K & RHONDA RE

1144/1248 1/26/2008 WD Q I 01 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT K GRINNELL

SCOTT K & RHONDA RE
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LAND:1:1: .73 AC

2000HX Base Yr

1830 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,134 114.9000 108.01 122,483 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 60,118

FOP 96 35 34 2,020

FSP 40 40 16 950

FSP 180 40 72 4,277

1,328 1,134 67,366

BAS= W26 FSP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18 FSP= N10 W4 S10 E4$ S23
E26 FOP=  S8E12 N8 W12$ E18 N23$.

BAS

2618

23

26

18

23

FSP 10

18

10

18

FSP 10

4

10

4

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 24 264.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,848

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 25 450.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,500

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

17,348

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 22,000.00 25,300.00 25,300


